About the Collection
Cassandra Tables feature an X-shaped or 4-column base with circular steel columns. The Cassandra series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 114 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 114 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 114 $140/Base
Table-Fold Mechanism 114 $250/Table
Table Connectors 114 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
CA-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Cassandra, CA, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
CASSANDRA TABLES
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 137
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" CA-24-24-RD-30 799 1481 1659 498 639 677 1108 44
30" dia. 30" CA-30-30-RD-30 1030 1744 1954 567 705 902 1323 57
36" dia. 30" CA-36-36-RD-30 1342 2088 2339 674 837 1173 1656 75
36" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36 884 1566 1744 583 724 762 1193
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36 1115 1829 2039 652 790 987 1408
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36 1427 2173 2424 759 922 1258 1741
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36-FR 969 1651 1829 668 809 847 1278
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36-FR 1200 1914 2124 737 875 1072 1493
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36-FR 1512 2258 2509 844 1007 1343 1826
42" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42 884 1566 1744 583 724 762 1193
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42 1115 1829 2039 652 790 987 1408
36" dia. 42" CA-36-36-RD-42 1427 2173 2424 759 922 1258 1741
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
138 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42-FR 969 1651 1829 668 809 847 1278
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42-FR 1200 1914 2124 737 875 1072 1493
36" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42-FR 1512 2258 2509 844 1007 1343 1826
30" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" da. 30" CA-42-42-RD-30 2043 2856 3198 1094 1248 1906 2434
48" da. 30" CA-48-48-RD-30 2446 3497 3917 1191 1597 2141 2735
54" dia. 30" CA-54-54-RD-30 2945 4249 4758 1414 1765 2741 3544
60" dia. 30" CA-60-60-RD-30 3549 5147 5764 1670 N/A 2960 3771
72" dia. 30" CA-72-72-RD-30 5047 7333 8213 1767 N/A 3451 3983
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" CA-42-42-RD-36 2383 3196 3538 1434 1588 2246 2774
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42 2383 3196 3538 1434 1588 2246 2774
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 139
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" CA-24-24-SQ-30 754 1428 1599 498 610 678 964 44
30" 30" 30" CA-30-30-SQ-30 1037 1752 1962 567 735 738 1239 57
36" 36" 30" CA-36-36-SQ-30 1374 2125 2380 715 868 968 1495 92
36" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36 839 1513 1684 583 695 763 1049
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36 1122 1837 2047 652 820 823 1324
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36 1459 2210 2465 800 953 1053 1580
36" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36-FR 924 1598 1769 668 780 848 1134
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1207 1922 2132 737 905 908 1409
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1544 2295 2550 885 1038 1138 1665
42" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42 839 1513 1684 583 695 763 1049
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42 1122 1837 2047 652 820 823 1324
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42 1459 2210 2465 800 953 1053 1580
42" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42-FR 924 1598 1769 668 780 848 1134
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1207 1922 2132 737 905 908 1409
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1544 2295 2550 885 1038 1138 1665
30" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" CA-42-42-SQ-30 1998 2824 3162 1053 1241 1459 2061
48" 48" 30" CA-48-48-SQ-30 2429 3477 3894 1217 1414 1730 2359
CASSANDRA TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
140 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" CA-24-30-RT-30 881 1575 1764 528 669 652 1084 50
24" 36" 30" CA-24-36-RT-30 1019 1674 1875 562 714 725 1203 56
24" 42" 30" CA-24-42-RT-30 1123 1753 1964 594 774 832 1291 70
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36 966 1660 1849 613 754 737 1169
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36 1104 1759 1960 647 799 810 1288
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36 1208 1838 2049 679 859 917 1376
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36-FR 1051 1745 1934 698 839 822 1254
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36-FR 1189 1844 2045 732 884 895 1373
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36-FR 1293 1923 2134 764 944 1002 1461
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42 966 1660 1849 613 754 737 1169
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42 1104 1759 1960 647 799 810 1288
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42 1208 1838 2049 679 859 917 1376
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42-FR 1051 1745 1934 698 839 822 1254
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42-FR 1189 1844 2045 732 884 895 1373
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42-FR 1293 1923 2134 764 944 1002 1461
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 141
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 30" CA-24-48-RT-30 1246 1856 2078 687 796 937 1454 76
36" 42" 30" CA-36-42-RT-30 1551 2230 2498 786 932 1129 1560 116
36" 48" 30" CA-36-48-RT-30 1972 2784 3118 1048 1237 1418 2034
42" 48" 30" CA-42-48-RT-30 2175 3104 3476 1152 1368 1589 2272
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 36" CA-24-48-RT-36 1586 2196 2418 1027 1136 1277 1794
36" 42" 36" CA-36-42-RT-36 1891 2570 2838 1126 1272 1469 1900
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 42" CA-24-48-RT-42 1586 2196 2418 1027 1136 1277 1794
36" 42" 42" CA-36-42-RT-42 1891 2570 2838 1126 1272 1469 1900
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 30" CA-24-60-RT-30 1742 2437 2729 810 1141 1132 1445
24" 72" 30" CA-24-72-RT-30 1945 2754 3084 909 1218 1286 1666
30" 48" 30" CA-30-48-RT-30 1763 2460 2755 824 1201 1127 1462
30" 60" 30" CA-30-60-RT-30 2059 2906 3254 896 1271 1306 1716
30" 72" 30" CA-30-72-RT-30 2316 3305 3701 1005 1349 1507 1996
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 30" CA-36-60-RT-30 2381 3381 3786 1159 1003 1668 2167
36" 72" 30" CA-36-72-RT-30 2686 3859 4322 1261 1098 1882 2472
42" 60" 30" CA-42-60-RT-30 2760 3927 4398 1335 1662 1882 2599
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
142 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024